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FERMARUOTE
WHEEL STOP

TRUCK STOP

TRUCK STOP

FIXING SYSTEM*

The product is not equipped with fixing accessories.

*WARNING

WASHER*
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13. WHEEL STOP
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TRUCK STOP
ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

13. WHEEL STOP
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GUARD RAIL - ROD 70 INSTALLATION

4

2/3

87
m

l

1

3

pag.1

23

56

GUARD RAIL - ROD 70INSTALLATION
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